JUNEICOMiNGESOON

James Patterson by James Patterson: Stories of My Life

It All Comes Down to This
The Maze

The Omega Factor

Red Warning

Tom Clancy: Zero Hour
Tracy Flick Can't Win

A Face to Die For

Fen, Bog and Swamp

The Friendship Pact
Horse

Hotel Nantucket

Local Gone Missing
Escape

The Drowning Sea

An Island Wedding
Learning to Talk: Stories
Point Last Seen

The German Wife

Hachet Island

The Locked Room

The Messy Lives of Book People
Robert B. Parker's Opium Rose
Rogues

The Second Husband
Suspects

Vacationland

James Patterson
Therese Anne Fowler
Nelson DeMille
Steve Berry
Matthew Quirk

Don Bentley

Tom Perrotta

Iris Johansen

Annie Proulx

Jill Shalvis

Geraldine Brooks
Elin Hilderbrand
Fiona Barton

James Patterson
Sarah Taylor Stewart
Jenny Colgan

Hilary Mantel
Christina Dodd

Kelly Rimmer

Paul Doiron

Elly Griffiths

Phaedra Patrick
Robert Knott

Patrick Radden Keefe
Kate White

Danielle Steel

Meg Moore Mitchell

6/6/2022

6/7/2022

6/7/2022

6/7/2022

6/7/2022

6/7/2022

6/7/2022
6/14/2022
6/14/2022
6/14/2022
6/14/2022
6/14/2022
6/14/2022
6/20/2022
6/21/2022
6/21/2022
6/21/2022
6/21/2022
6/28/2022
6/28/2022
6/28/2022
6/28/2022
6/28/2022
6/28/2022
6/28/2022
6/28/2022
6/28/2022

Would you like us to reserve the books for you? Circle your favorites and we’ll do the reserves for you!

Return this list to the reference desk. If you would like Large-Type, please let us know. Publishing date

and availability may vary for Large-Type.

Name:

Barcode:

Phone or Email:




