JUNE COMBIIG SOON

James Patterson by James Patterson: Stories of My Life	James Patterson	6/6/2022
It All Comes Down to This	Therese Anne Fowler	6/7/2022
The Maze	Nelson DeMille	6/7/2022
The Omega Factor	Steve Berry	6/7/2022
Red Warning	Matthew Quirk	6/7/2022
Tom Clancy: Zero Hour	Don Bentley	6/7/2022
Tracy Flick Can't Win	Tom Perrotta	6/7/2022
A Face to Die For	Iris Johansen	6/14/2022
Fen, Bog and Swamp	Annie Proulx	6/14/2022
The Friendship Pact	Jill Shalvis	6/14/2022
Horse	Geraldine Brooks	6/14/2022
Hotel Nantucket	Elin Hilderbrand	6/14/2022
Local Gone Missing	Fiona Barton	6/14/2022
Escape	James Patterson	6/20/2022
The Drowning Sea	Sarah Taylor Stewart	6/21/2022
An Island Wedding	Jenny Colgan	6/21/2022
Learning to Talk: Stories	Hilary Mantel	6/21/2022
Point Last Seen	Christina Dodd	6/21/2022
The German Wife	Kelly Rimmer	6/28/2022
Hachet Island	Paul Doiron	6/28/2022
The Locked Room	Elly Griffiths	6/28/2022
The Messy Lives of Book People	Phaedra Patrick	6/28/2022
Robert B. Parker's Opium Rose	Robert Knott	6/28/2022
Rogues	Patrick Radden Keefe	6/28/2022
The Second Husband	Kate White	6/28/2022
Suspects	Danielle Steel	6/28/2022
Vacationland	Meg Moore Mitchell	6/28/2022

Would you like us to reserve the books for you? Circle your favorites and we'll do the reserves for you! Return this list to the reference desk. If you would like Large-Type, please let us know. Publishing date and availability may vary for Large-Type.

Name:	
Barcode:	Phone or Email: